
MAKE YOUR GREENHOUSE 

DREAM COME TRUE
with Juliana

Grow the Possibilities
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Orangeri · 21,4 m²

Jubii 60 · 10,9 m²

Images are  
for inspiration only.  

Accessories, furniture, 
plants and other items are  

not included with the 
greenhouse. Applies  

to all images.

Juliana Group is a leading global supplier 

of quality residential greenhouses.  

The company was founded in 1963  

by Mogens A. Stærmose in Odense,  

Denmark. The family-owned company 

is now owned by the third generation, 

Nikolaj Stærmose. Headquarters and 

production remain based in Odense, 

with subsidiaries in the UK and Germany. 

Juliana Group exports to more than 20 

countries. We help people grow – that’s 

the essence of everything we do. 

Our three brands Halls, Juliana, and Gabriel 

Ash offer greenhouses for every dream, 

experience, and garden, with functional so-

lutions in uncompromising quality and de-

sign. We create the framework for outdoor 

experiences — whether you want to grow 

tomatoes, unwind in the garden, or create 

your very own garden space. Although we 

are rooted in a long-standing tradition, we’re 

curious about the future and continuously 

work to improve our greenhouses and 

accessories. Read more at Juliana.com and 

explore our universe filled with inspiration 

for your current or future greenhouse life.

ABOUT

Designed  
and produced  
in Denmark

Aluminium  
profiles with  

12-year  
warranty

Stable  
door with low 
threshold for 
easy access

Scan to find  
a Juliana dealer

Grow the Possibilities
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Gartner · 21,4 m²

Jubii 60 · 10,9 m²
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Dream. Grow. Thrive.

Grand Oase on dwarf wall · 13,0 m²

Grow  

all year 

round 
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Oase · 8,8 m²

Gartner · 21,4 m²

You take great delight in tending to your 
plants, especially when you’re able to hold  
in your hands the fruits of your labour  
— perhaps even a rare, or heritage variety  
of tomato. 

While others might not share your 
enthusiasm for gardening, they do enjoy 
relaxing with a glass of red wine in a 
cosy outdoor setting – or would love to 
experiment with brush and colour in the  
soft natural light of the garden. 

So, you’ve settled on a Juliana greenhouse. 
It’s the perfect balance — offering a quality 
structure that’s just the right size to grow 
your tomatoes and herbs, while also 
providing a little nook for an easel to sit 
comfortably. It’s a place where both of you 
can enjoy your passions in harmony.

GROW THE 

POSSIBILITIES 

Enjoy your  
garden all  

year round

INTRODUCTION

Grow the Possibilities
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A Juliana greenhouse isn’t just for growing. 
It’s for living. It’s for unwinding. It’s for 
finding calm and connection—in your 
garden, in your own green sanctuary. 
In this catalogue, you’ll discover the 
many possibilities Juliana has to offer. 
Find the greenhouse that perfectly suits 
your garden, your wishes and your needs. 
 
A Juliana greenhouse is designed and 
manufactured in Denmark and brings 
together aesthetics and practicality in 
every detail. 

They feature strong aluminium profiles 
for lasting durability and polycarbonate 
or toughened glass in full-length panes, 
ensuring optimal growing conditions.

You’ll enjoy efficient ventilation with  
roof and side vents and a stable door, 
keeping your plants thriving and the  
space comfortable for you too. 

The low threshold makes access easy  
— whether you’re carrying a watering  
can or a tray of drinks. 
 
We back it all with a 12-year warranty, 
because true quality stands the test of 
time. 

Grand Oase on dwarf wall · 13,0 m²



JUBII 60
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Jubii 60 · 15,1 m²

Jubii 60 · 10,9 m²

Juliana.com
GARTNER

#JulianaGartner

MORE IMAGES:

Juliana.com
Jubii 60

#JulianaJubii60

One 
of our  

bestseller
s

Grow the Possibilities
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Jubii 60 · 15,1 m²

Jubii 60 · 15,1 m²

Jubii 60 Width Length Eaves* Ridge* Door width Door height Roof vents

10,9 m2 2959 mm  3677 mm 1947 mm 2869 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 4

15,1 m2 2959 mm 5113 mm 1947 mm 2869 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 6

*The stated height is incl. 120 mm base. We always recommend buying a Juliana base with your greenhouse. Additional information can be found on page 39. 

GROW TIMELESS  

TRADITIONS
Juliana Jubii 60 was designed with features 
from our favourite models in mind and offers a 
spacious garden room with lots of space for your 
greenhouse dreams. 

The high eaves has made it possible to place 
the double stable door on the long side, 
while retaining the classic greenhouse shape 
and the option for roof embellishment.The 
spacious feeling provides ample room for both 
people and plants.  

As a special feature, the profiles of the 
greenhouse are black lacquered, just like the 
doors and windows 

Juliana Jubii 60 was introduced as a special 
anniversary model in celebration of Juliana’s 
60th anniversary in 2023. This greenhouse model 
has quickly become a bestseller, which is why 
it was developed in yet another size, to make 
the beautiful model accessible to all types of 
gardens. 

Option  
for an extra  
double door 

See pages 34-35 

High eavesfor spacious headroom



ORANGERI
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Orangeri · 15,1 m²

Orangeri · 21,5 m²

MORE IMAGES:

Juliana.com
ORANGERI

#JulianaOrangeri

Grow the Possibilities
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Orangeri · 21,5 m²

The Juliana Orangeri is a luxurious greenhouse 
with double doors and a spacious bay.  
It is perfect if you need a space to nurture both 
plants and social bonds. Set the table and 
gather your family and friends. 

Enjoy the summer nights as the glass protects 
you from the evening dew, adding a lyrical touch 
to the moment.

GROW  

TOGETHER 

Grow the moment

Orangeri Width Length Eaves* Ridge* Door width Door height Roof vents

15,1 m2 4395 mm 3677 mm 2669 mm 1747 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 4

21,5 m2 5831 mm 4395 mm 2669 mm 1747 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 6

*The stated height is incl. 120 mm base. We always recommend buying a Juliana base with your greenhouse. Additional information can be found on page 39. 
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ORANGERI

Elegant 
double doors 

and low threshold 
- easy access for 

everyone

Efficient 
ventilation 

for a healthy 
greenhouse 

climate 

Integrated 
gutters with 

leaf guard and 
downpipes 

Grow the Possibilities
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Orangeri · 21,5 m²

Roof 
structure with 
the option for 

decorative roof 
cresting 

Elegant 
design inspired 

by classic 
orangeries 

A luxurious 
retreat in the 
garden – for 

everyday calm  
and special  
moments 
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COMPACT

Compact · 6,6 m²

Grow 
in small spaces 

The Juliana Compact is the ideal choice for 
those seeking a small greenhouse. Despite its 
compact size, it offers plenty of room for sowing,  
growing, and plant care – supported by 
thoughtful design and high-quality materials. 

A classic greenhouse, available in two stylish 
colour combinations: alu/black and grey/black.
With the Juliana Compact, you create the perfect 
setting to turn your greenhouse dreams into 
reality.

GROW SMALL  

BUT BEAUTIFUL

Grow the Possibilities
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Compact · 8,2 m²Compact · 6,6 m²

Compact Width Length Eaves* Ridge* Door width Door height Roof vents

5,0 m2 2241 mm 2241 mm 1547 mm 2261 mm 636 mm 1880 mm 1

6,6 m2 2241 mm 2959 mm 1547 mm 2261 mm 636 mm 1880 mm 2

8,2 m2 2241 mm 3677 mm 1547 mm 2261 mm 636 mm 1880 mm 2

*The stated height is incl. 120 mm base. We always recommend buying a Juliana base with your greenhouse. Additional information can be found on page 39. 

MORE IMAGES:

Juliana.com
COMPACTChoose 

between 10 mm 
polycarbonate 

or 3 mm  
toughened 

glass



14

PREMIUM

Premium · 13,0 m²

Premium · 10,9 m²

The Juliana Premium has become a classic  
in Juliana’s product range and is a greenhouse
brimming with potential. Here, cucumber
plants can grow a little taller and the vines
can creep a little further.

The sturdy profile structure provides a stable
greenhouse and is available in two stylish  
colour combinations: alu/black and grey/black.

Premium is ideal for anyone looking for a versatile 
space to bring their personal gardening dreams 
to life.

GROW YOUR GREENHOUSE 

DREAMS

A true 
classic

Choose 
between 10 mm 
polycarbonate 

or 3 mm  
toughened 

glass

Grow the Possibilities
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Premium · 13,0 m²

Premium · 13,0 m²

Also  
great for 

kids

MORE IMAGES:

Juliana.com
PREMIUM

#JulianaPremium

Premium Width Length Eaves* Ridge* Door width Door height Roof vents

8,8 m2 2959 mm 2959 mm 1747 mm 2669 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 2

10,9 m2 2959 mm 3677 mm 1747 mm 2669 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 4

13,0 m2 2959 mm 4395 mm 1747 mm 2669 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 4

Premium · Dwarf wall***

13,0 m2 2959 mm 4395 mm 1747 mm** 2669 mm** 1360 mm 1880 mm 4

*The stated height is incl. 120 mm base. We always recommend buying a Juliana base with your greenhouse. Additional information can be found on page 39. **Height shown 
includes 600 mm dwarf wall solution. *** The establishment of a wall is not included, therefore, a wall solution must be in place before assembly can be carried out. Regarding wall 
models, see page 39.

Premium dwarf wall · 13,0 m²
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GARTNER

Gartner · 21,4 m²

Gartner · 18,8 m²

Gartner · 21,4 m²

Choose 
between 10 mm 
polycarbonate 

or 3 mm  
toughened 

glass

Grow the Possibilities
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Gartner · 21,4 m²

Gartner · 21,4 m²

The Juliana Gartner is a greenhouse for gardeners who think big.  
Here you will have your own agricultural spot at home with plenty  
of space for cultivating lots of plants and trying out different varieties.

Its extra width provides room for planters, pots, and shelves, 
transforming the greenhouse into a flexible outdoor space.
The sturdy frame construction ensures long-lasting quality and  
is available in two elegant colour options: alu/black and grey/black.

GROW YOUR PASSION 

FOR PLANTS 

MORE IMAGES:

Juliana.com
GARTNER

#JulianaGartner

Gartner Width Length Eaves* Ridge* Door width Door height Roof vents

16,2 m2 3677 mm 4395 mm 1747 mm 2876 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 4

18,8 m2 3677 mm 5113 mm 1747 mm 2876 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 6

21,4 m2 3677 mm 5831 mm 1747 mm 2876 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 6

*The stated height is incl. 120 mm base. We always recommend buying a Juliana base with your greenhouse. Additional information can be found on page 39.

Grow the ambitious greenhouse life 
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OASE
Oase · 13,5 m²

Oase · 8,8 m²

MORE IMAGES:

Juliana.com
OASE

#JulianaOase

Option  
for an extra  
double door 

See pages 34-35 

Bringing 
 

the indoors 

outside

Grow the Possibilities
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Oase · 8,8 m²

The Juliana Oase is for those seeking a unique, 
high-ceilinged garden room. It provides space  
for unfurling and room for creativity. 
Experiment with herbs in pots or with clusters 
of grapes. Pick melons, lemons and kiwis 
while creating a lovely atmosphere. Or create 
your own space for reflection. 

The possibilities in this square-shaped 
greenhouse are almost endless. The double 
stable doors, paired with two side vents and 
the ventilation cowl, provide optimal air 
circulation.  

The cowl features wax-filled cylinders that 
open automatically as the temperature 
increases. 

The sky is the limit in this greenhouse 
oozing with atmosphere. In a Juliana Oase, 
aesthetics and functionality converge in 
perfect harmony and will fulfill your gardening 
dreams for years to come. Let your soul take 
root and enjoy your budding vegetables. 

GROW FRESH FLAVOURS

AT HOME

Oase Width Length Eaves* Ridge* Door width Door height Side vents

8,8 m2 2959 mm 2959 mm 1947 mm 2860 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 2

13,5 m2 3677 mm 3677 mm 1947 mm 3060 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 2

*The stated height is incl. 120 mm base. We always recommend buying a Juliana base with your greenhouse. Additional information can be found on page 39. 
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GRAND OASE

Space  
for 

growth

MORE IMAGES:

Juliana.com
GRAND OASE

#JulianaGrandOase

Grand Oase on dwarf wall · 13,0 m²

Grow the Possibilities
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Grand Oase · 25,6 m²

DREAMING OF  
A GREENHOUSE …
In each garden, the dream of a greenhouse 
is different and unique. Do you dream of  
a greenhouse full of vegetables, herbs and 
colourful flowers? Or a unique outdoor venue 
with room for relaxation and socialising, or a 
quiet mindful space? With a Juliana Grand Oase 
in your garden there is room for everything.

In a Juliana Grand Oase there is room to 

lengthen the seasons. In early spring, only a few 
rays of sun are needed to make the greenhouse 
a warm haven. During the summer, the 
greenhouse can be perfect for the late evening 
hours, even when the dew falls. And when the 
sun loses its power in late summer, you can 
extend the season well into autumn  
and have wonderful days in the greenhouse.

In a spacious Juliana Grand Oase there is room  
for your dreams.

Idea:
Have  

a party in  

your gree
n- 

house

The perfect  

garden venue  

for the entire  

family

Grand Oase on dwarf wall · 18,8 m²
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GRAND OASE
Grand Oase · 18,8 m²

Full-length 
toughened 

glass is 
aesthetically 

pleasing

The angle 
of the roof 
provides a 

high-ceilinged 
space

Double 
stable door 

enables easy 
access to the 
greenhouse

Grow the Possibilities
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Smart and  
elegant cowl  

with wax-filled  
cylinders provides 

automatic  
ventilation

Side vents  
provide the 
necessary 
ventilation

Option  
for an extra 

double  
door
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Grand Oase · 25,6 m²

Grand Oase · 13,0 m²

More  

space

for good

times

Grand Oase on dwarf wall · 13,0 m²

Grand Oase on dwarf wall · 13,0 m²

Grand Oase on dwarf wall · 13,0 m²Grand Oase on dwarf wall · 13,0 m²
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Grand Oase · 25,6 m²

GROW A LONGER 

GREENHOUSE SEASON
The Juliana Grand Oase is the perfect choice 
for gardeners with big greenhouse plans. 
There is plenty of room for all of the family’s 
growing projects as well as a space to relax 
and enjoy the view of the garden.

In the Grand Oase the double stable doors are 
located on the long side of the greenhouse, 
creating an airy feel and easy access thanks to 
the low threshold. 

The sides are almost two metres high and 
together with the hipped roof structure, the 
greenhouse offers plenty of space.

You can easily divide the space with 
cultivation on one side and a seating area in 
the other and enjoy easy access to both. 

Grand Oase Width Length Eaves* Ridge* Door width Door height Side vents

13,0 m2  2959 mm 4395 mm 1947 mm 2860 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 2

18,8 m2 3677 mm 5113 mm 1947 mm 3060 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 4

25,6 m2 4395 mm 5831 mm 1947 mm 3310 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 4

Grand Oase · Dwarf wall***

13,0 m2 2959 mm 4395 mm 1947 mm** 2860 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 2

18,8 m2 3677 mm 5113 mm 1947 mm** 3060 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 4

*The stated height is incl. 120 mm base. We always recommend buying a Juliana base with your greenhouse. Additional information can be found on page 39. **Height shown 
includes 600 mm dwarf wall solution. *** The establishment of a wall is not included, therefore, a wall solution must be in place before assembly can be carried out. Regarding 
wall models, see page 39.

Room for big 

greenhouse 

dreams
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VERANDA
Veranda · 12,9 m²

GROW A LONGER 

GREENHOUSE SEASON

MORE IMAGES:

Juliana.com
VERANDA

#JulianaVeranda

The Juliana lean-to greenhouse is for anyone 
with an unused wall in the garden. Leaning 
a greenhouse against a house enables both 
structures to be heated by the sun during 
the day. At night, the wall emits heat to 
the greenhouse, thereby creating excellent 
conditions for growth during the entire 

growing season. Extend the summer with this 
extra source of heat and settle down in a deck 
chair in early spring or enjoy the last rays of 
summer as the leaves turn brown in autumn.

GROW WITH WARMTH   

FROM THE WALL

Grow the Possibilities
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Veranda · 6,6 m²

Veranda · 4,4 m²

Pleasant  moments in  the garden

Veranda Width Length Eaves* Ridge* Door width Door height Side vents

4,4 m2 2959 mm 1497 mm 1947 mm 2310 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 2

6,6 m2 2959 mm 2215 mm 1947 mm 2449 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 2

12,9 m2 4395 mm 2933 mm 1947 mm 2589 mm 1360 mm 1880 mm 2
 

*The stated height is incl. 120 mm base. We always recommend buying a Juliana base with your greenhouse. Additional information can be found on page 39. 
The Juliana Veranda has 10 mm polycarbonate in the roof.

Idea: Create a  nice working  area 
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URBAN
City Greenhouse · 0,32 m²

GROW BEAUTY 

IN SMALL SPACES 

Made  
for urban  
gardening

MORE IMAGES:

Juliana.com
URBAN

#JulianaUrban

The Juliana Urban City Greenhouse is the 
modern answer to urban gardening. This 
compact greenhouse is designed for city  
living – where space may be limited, but  
the dream of homegrown herbs and salads  
is anything but small. 

Perfect for balconies, small terraces or courtyards, 
the Urban model requires no base or permanent 
installation. 

It features toughened glass and two adjustable 
shelves that provide flexibility in how you 
organise your plants. The frame is made from 
black powder-coated aluminium, combining 
durability with a sleek, modern look that fits 
beautifully into urban environments. 

Grow the Possibilities
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City Greenhouse · 0,32 m²

Practical  

storage including 

two adjustable 

shelves 

Removable 

wooden slats 

allow room for 

taller plants 

Perfect for 

city living and 

limited outdoor 

space 
Four wheels 

make it easy to 

reposition on 

balconies and 

terraces

Urban City Greenhouse Profile colour Width Length Eaves Ridge Sliding doors Top limb

0,32 m2 Black 800 mm 400 mm 1440 mm* 1580 mm* 2 1

*The stated height is incl. 65 mm wheel.
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Plant Shelf
The Juliana plant shelf fits all Juliana greenhouses.  
An elegant leather suspension system makes it 
possible to put the shelf anywhere in the greenhouse 
– or even take it with you to the dining table when 
your dinner needs a savoury touch from your herbs. 
360 x 145 x 56 mm. Item no. F04572. 
760 x 145 x 56 mm. Item no. F04573.

Brackets
The black brackets are installed in the profiles. This gives the opportunity to create a shelf that  
fits the greenhouse perfectly. Pack of 3 pcs. 250 mm. Item no. F04811. · Pack of 3 pcs. 500 mm.  
Item no. F04813. 

Alu Shelf
The black powder-coated aluminium shelf is light 
and elegant in its appearance. 1500 x 150 mm. 
Item no. F04504.

Top Shelf
Top shelf created for cultivation at height. 
Can be placed between roof braces.  
Made of black powder-coated galvanized 
steel and designed to be used for bottom 
watering of your plants. 718 x 172 x 60 mm. 
Item no. F04843.

GROW SMARTER WITH  

ACCESSORIES 
Elevate your greenhouse with the right interior setup.  
The accessories on pages 32-35 are compatible with all  
Juliana models (Urban City Greenhouse excluded). 

Find more  
accessories on 

Juliana.com

ACCESSORIES

Grow the Possibilities
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Integrated Greenhouse Shelves
The black powder-coated greenhouse shelf is designed to be used for 
bottom-watering. This is practical because it makes it easier to keep 
seedlings, herbs, etc., alive. 
150 x 1420 x 35 mm: Item no. F04570. 
150 x 2130 x 35 mm: Item no. F04571. 

Pot Holder
Plant pot holder for vertical gardening. The bolts are easily 
fitted directly into the greenhouse profiles. Ø: 140 mm.  
Item no. F04842.

Capillary Watering-Box Planter
The planter is ideal for use both inside and outside the greenhouse.
The two-piece lid also conceals capillary watering boxes from above.
950 x 556 x 367 mm.  
Item no. F04562.

Bag Holder
The big metal ring is created as 
a bag holder that can be used 
for multiple practical purposes. 
Incl. jute bag. Ø: 300 mm.  
Item no. F04850.

Candle Holder
The metal ring is easily fitted directly  
to the greenhouse profiles and the  
accompanying glass rests in the ring. 
Ø: 68 mm.  
Item no. F04852.

Solar LED Lamp
Solar powered LED lamp. Can be fitted 
inside or outside the greenhouse.
Item no. F04841. 

Plant Spiral
Flexible support for 
tall plants such as 
cucumbers and 
tomatoes. Pull out
the spiral to the desired 
length (max. 2000 mm) 
and attach using the 
enclosed plant support 
eyelet. Pack of 3 pcs. 
Item no. F04905.
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Plant Rings 
Ideal for attaching and supporting plants throughout the 
greenhouse. Attach to the greenhouse frame with a simple 
twist. Item no. F04711.

Soil Thermometer
Some plants, like cucumbers,  
require the temperature of the soil to 
rise to 18°C. Item no. F04351.

Min-Max Thermometer
A minimum-maximum thermometer 
that can be bolted into the greenhouse 
profile. Item no. F04355.

Tablet Holder
Use your tablet in the greenhouse to read garden and green-
house articles and find inspiration on your favorite websites. 
The holder is placed on the special bracket which is easily 
mounted in the greenhouse profiles. Including mounting 
brackets. Item no. F04849.

Univent Window Opener
Juliana has different window openers that can automatically ventilate the greenhouse 
when it gets too hot inside. One of them is Univent, which is well-suited for both glass 
and polycarbonate sheeting.  
Item no. F04031 - alu. Item no. F04040 - black.	

Vanlet Irrigation Unit
Automatic watering and fertilising system. Distributes water and fertiliser to plants 
through feed hoses, Y-shaped branch pipes and drippers. Capacity: 10-150 litres of 
water a day. Item no. F04201

Water Butt
The water butt can hold 100 litres of rainwater. Besides 
its elegant design, the butt has a practical water tap. 
Item no. F04561.

Greenhouse Wire Set 
A set of 2 wires to enable the fixing of shading or the training of vines 
inside the greenhouse. Item no. F04848.

ACCESSORIES

Grow the Possibilities
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Aluminium Brackets 
Used for supporting plants in the greenhouse,  
etc. Attach with cropped bolts, which enable it to  
bear a heavier load. Pack of 10 pcs. Item no. F04716. 

Ventomax Window Opener
Automatic galvanised-steel window opener. 
Best suited for glass. Can be set to open/close 
between 16°C and 25°C.  
Item no. F04011.

Green Shading Net
Ensures fast, efficient greenhouse 
shading.  
1500 x 3700 mm. Item no. R04082.  
1830 x 2590 mm. Item no. R04085. 

Juliana Shade Paste
Apply the paste to the exterior with a roller or 
brush. It protects plants from being scorched 
when the sun is hottest. Item no. F04805.

Roller Blinds
The roller blinds are attached directly to the glass with suction pads and can easily  
be moved to a new location.  
Item no. F04847. 

Nut Caps
Small plastic caps that cover the nuts that hold the 
profiles together. Creates a tidy finish and protects 
against rust. Pack of 20 pcs. Item no. F04846

Greenhouse Heater
Paraffin greenhouse heater with  
a capacity of 3.6 L will heat up to 15 m².
Item no. F04453.

Suspension Hooks
A set of 4 versatile suspension hooks to help 
organise the greenhouse. Item no. F04845.
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Jubii 60 ORANGERI COMPACT PREMIUM GARTNER OASE GRAND OASE VERANDA

10,9 15,1 15,1 21,5 5,0 6,6 8,2 8,8 10,9 13,0
13,0 
Dwarf 
wall

16,2 18,8 21,4 8,8 13,5 13,0
13,0 
Dwarf 
wall

18,8
18,8 
Dwarf 
wall

25,6 4,4 6,6 12,9

F04858 Cresting • 3 sections •

F04854 Cresting • 4 sections • •

F04855 Cresting • 5 sections • • •

F04856 Cresting • 6 sections • • •

F04818 Cresting • 7 sections • •

F04819 Cresting • 8 sections •

F04829 Cresting • 6 + 1 sections •

F04828 Cresting • 8 + 2 sections •

F04580 Integrated table • 520 x 1420 x 100 mm • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • S S

F04581 Integrated table • 520 x 2130 x 100 mm • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • S

F04319 Integral staging (folding) • 3 sections G / S G G

F04320 Integral staging (folding) • 4 sections G G G G S G / S G G S / RF S

F04321 Integral staging (folding) • 5 sections S S S G G G S / RF S

F04322 Integral staging (folding) • 6 sections S S S RF S

F04323 Integral staging (folding) • 7 sections S S RF

F04324 Integral staging (folding) • 8 sections S S

F04344 Integral shelf (folding) • 3 sections G / S G G

F04345 Integral shelf (folding) • 4 sections G G G G S G / S G G S / RF S

F04346 Integral shelf (folding) • 5 sections S S S G G G S / RF S

F04347 Integral shelf (folding) • 6 sections S S S RF S

F04348 Integral shelf (folding) • 7 sections S S RF

F04349 Integral shelf (folding) • 8 sections S S

F05410 Louvre • incl. glass • • •

F05411 Louvre • incl. glass • • • • • • • • •

F09865 Extra doors* • 4 sections S / RF S

F09866 Extra doors* • 5 sections S / RF S

F09867 Extra doors* • 6 sections RF S

F09868 Extra doors* • 7 sections RF

F09959 Extra doors* • 4 sections G G

Cresting
Decorative cresting also helps prevent birds from roosting 
on the greenhouse and causing a mess. 

Juliana integral accessories

GROW YOUR WAY WITH  

 ACCESSORIES
 
Discover our range of accessories and tailor your 
greenhouse to your needs. Whether you need 
a workspace, an extra pair of doors, improved 
ventilation, shelves, or decorative cresting, we have 
the solution for you. Explore the options below to 
find what suits your specific greenhouse model.

ACCESSORIES

Item.no.

Grow the Possibilities
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Juliana Jubii 60

Juliana Oase

Juliana Grand Oase

Jubii 60 ORANGERI COMPACT PREMIUM GARTNER OASE GRAND OASE VERANDA

10,9 15,1 15,1 21,5 5,0 6,6 8,2 8,8 10,9 13,0
13,0 
Dwarf 
wall

16,2 18,8 21,4 8,8 13,5 13,0
13,0 
Dwarf 
wall

18,8
18,8 
Dwarf 
wall

25,6 4,4 6,6 12,9

F04858 Cresting • 3 sections •

F04854 Cresting • 4 sections • •

F04855 Cresting • 5 sections • • •

F04856 Cresting • 6 sections • • •

F04818 Cresting • 7 sections • •

F04819 Cresting • 8 sections •

F04829 Cresting • 6 + 1 sections •

F04828 Cresting • 8 + 2 sections •

F04580 Integrated table • 520 x 1420 x 100 mm • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • S S

F04581 Integrated table • 520 x 2130 x 100 mm • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • S

F04319 Integral staging (folding) • 3 sections G / S G G

F04320 Integral staging (folding) • 4 sections G G G G S G / S G G S / RF S

F04321 Integral staging (folding) • 5 sections S S S G G G S / RF S

F04322 Integral staging (folding) • 6 sections S S S RF S

F04323 Integral staging (folding) • 7 sections S S RF

F04324 Integral staging (folding) • 8 sections S S

F04344 Integral shelf (folding) • 3 sections G / S G G

F04345 Integral shelf (folding) • 4 sections G G G G S G / S G G S / RF S

F04346 Integral shelf (folding) • 5 sections S S S G G G S / RF S

F04347 Integral shelf (folding) • 6 sections S S S RF S

F04348 Integral shelf (folding) • 7 sections S S RF

F04349 Integral shelf (folding) • 8 sections S S

F05410 Louvre • incl. glass • • •

F05411 Louvre • incl. glass • • • • • • • • •

F09865 Extra doors* • 4 sections S / RF S

F09866 Extra doors* • 5 sections S / RF S

F09867 Extra doors* • 6 sections RF S

F09868 Extra doors* • 7 sections RF

F09959 Extra doors* • 4 sections G G

Integral Staging
The powder-coated staging provides extra workspace 
and folds down for maximum flexibility. 

Integral Shelf
The black powder-coated shelf provides extra 
storage and folds down easily – perfect when 
your growing plants need a little more space.

Extra Pair of Doors*

An extra pair of doors provides more 
flexibility and easier access to your 
greenhouse. Available in black.

Louvre
Louvre windows ensure effective 
ventilation. Includes black frames, 
glass louvres and toughened glass 
above.

RF = Rear/Front

G = Gable

S = Side

S = Side G = Gable

S = Side

S = SideS = Side

 Extra pair of doors 

 Integral shelves and staging

Integrated Staging
The table with one drawer is mounted to the 
greenhouse profiles and provides a good 
workspace. Available in two sizes.

*The extra doors must be purchased with 
the greenhouse, and you must decide at 
the time of ordering whether you want to 
place the extra door on the long or short 
side of the greenhouse. Please note that 
the doors are always centred on the side 
of the greenhouse. The extra doors must 
be installed during the initial setup and 
cannot be retrofitted later. See the options 
for each model in the table. 
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2

3

1

DESIGN

3 · Double stable door
Close the lower parts of the stable door to keep  

uninvited animals away and to keep uninvited animals 

away and the upper part open for ventilation. 

2 · Low threshold for easy access
The door has a low threshold, which levels the  

entrance and provides easy access for wheelchairs, 

wheelbarrows and small carts.

5 · Door handle with integrated lock
The door has a door handle in stainless steel with an  

integrated lock. 

6 · Details that provide the finishing touch
Metal fittings, cover plates, nut protectors etc., complete the greenhouse.

7 · Full-length toughened glass gives a sleek finish
Toughened glass in full-length, secured with glazing capping, creates a 

beautiful finish without traditional glass overlaps or glass clips.

1 · Gutter with Leaf Guard
The integrated leaf guard prevents leaves from  

building up in the gutter and ensures easy cleaning  

of the downpipes and gutter. The downpipe has a 

diameter of 40 mm.

8. Strong aluminium profiles
The robust profile construction supports the fact that the greenhouses 

are developed and tested for Scandinavian weather conditions. When 

toughened glass or polycarbonate panels are glued to the profiles with 

silicone, significant strength is achieved, helping to stabilize the entire 

structure and make the greenhouse extra strong. The powder-coated 

profiles undergo continuous tests, meeting internationally recognised 

standards and are covered by our 12-year warranty. You can read the 

full warranty statement on Juliana.com

4 · Intelligent construction 
The roof pitch is 30 degrees to ensure an optimal influx  

of light for growing on the North European latitudes. 

 DANISH DESIGN · FUNCTIONAL AESTHETICS · GROW THE POSSIBILITIES

Grow the Possibilities
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7

4

5

6

9

8

DanishProduction since 1963

9. Intelligent and elegant ventilation
The cowl on the Oase and Grand Oase has beeswax-filled cylinders. 

The heat in the greenhouse expands the beeswax in the cylinders, 

and the cowl is raised and ensures the necessary ventilation.

 

A Juliana greenhouse is based 
on the principles of Danish  
design: simplicity, aesthetics, 
and functionality – from idea  
to finished product. 

With expert craftsmanship and 
quality materials, we produce 
functional and robust green-
houses that can withstand wind, 
weather and generations of use.

 DANISH DESIGN · FUNCTIONAL AESTHETICS · GROW THE POSSIBILITIES
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A greenhouse is typically a long-term fixture in the garden,  

so it’s important to determine what best meets your needs 

and preferences. 

Consider Both Footprint and Height
When selecting a greenhouse, it’s important to consider not 

just the footprint but the height as well. A greenhouse with  

an eaves height of at least 1500 mm and a total height 

of more than 2000 mm creates a spacious environment, 

allowing you to stand upright while working with your plants 

or using it as a relaxation space. While the size of your garden 

will influence your decision, it’s essential to clarify how you 

intend to use the greenhouse. Will it be a sanctuary for 

relaxation, a place to grow vegetables, or a combination of 

both?

Space for Growing and Entertaining
If you plan to host family dinners when the weather doesn’t 

permit outdoor dining, you may need extra space. However, 

even a smaller greenhouse can accommodate a dining area 

if the space is used wisely. The crops you wish to grow are 

equally important. Certain plants, like melons, require more 

space, and many people underestimate how much room 

they’ll need. Once you start enjoying home-grown tomatoes 

and cucumbers, you may find yourself wanting more space. 

Consider whether you’ll focus on smaller herbs or opt for 

larger, more space-demanding crops.

BEFORE BUYING  
A GREENHOUSE

BEFORE BUYING

Sign up for 
newsletter

SHARE YOUR 
GREENHOUSE- 

MOMENTS 
 #JulianaJubii60 #JulianaOrangeri 
#JulianaCompact #JulianaPremium   
#JulianaGartner #JulianaOase
#JulianaGrandOase #JulianaVeranda 
#JulianaUrban

#MyJuliana #MitJuliana  
#MeinJuliana  

#JulianaGreenhouse
#JulianaDrivhuse  

#JulianaGewächshaus 
#GreenhouseMoments #Stjernestunder 

#SternStunden  
 #GreenhouseLife #DrivhusLiv 

#GewächshausLeben

Grow the Possibilities
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Selecting the Ideal Greenhouse  
Shape for Your Garden 
Greenhouses come in many shapes. While the classic 

rectangular design is the most common, other options 

include lean-tos and pavilion or orangery styles. Plants 

like tomatoes will thrive equally well, no matter the 

shape of the greenhouse. Ultimately, the choice of 

shape comes down to your personal style preferences 

and how you envision the structure fitting into your 

garden.

Glass and Polycarbonate 
Glass offers the most elegant appearance, while 

polycarbonate is the more practical option. Toughened 

glass has the added benefit of crumbling into small, blunt 

pieces if it breaks, unlike traditional greenhouse glass, which 

shatters into sharp fragments. Polycarbonate, on the 

other hand, provides insulation, helping to balance 

temperature fluctuations between day and night, making 

it easier to keep your greenhouse frost-free during winter.

In the Juliana range, all models are available  

with full-length toughened glass, and some  

models are also offered with polycarbonate.  

The full-length design eliminates the issue  

of algae growth, which often occurs with  

over-lapping glass. Toughened glass is also  

much stronger than standard greenhouse glass.  

Our 3 mm toughened glass provides durability and 

flexibility against impacts, as shown in this video 

demonstrating the strength of our glass options.

Additionally, when the glass is bonded to the frame 

with silicone, it further stabilizes the structure, ensuring 

a robust greenhouse capable of withstanding various 

environmental challenges. 

A Good Base is Important
For optimal stability and to install the door construction  

at ground level, you need a base for your greenhouse.  

With a suitable Juliana base for your Juliana greenhouse, 

the respective door construction will be perfectly 

integrated. Additionally, a Juliana base, with its integrated 

ground anchors, provides excellent stability for your 

greenhouse. Therefore, we recommend purchasing a 

Juliana base, as this ensures the door construction is 

perfectly integrated and gives your greenhouse the best 

possible stability.

It is generally also possible to build your own base for the 

greenhouse. However, you should pay close attention to 

the stability and height of your base to ensure the correct 

alignment with the door construction. Please note that 

most insurance companies only cover damages if a 

suitable base has been correctly installed and anchored 

into the ground.

With or Without Dwarf Wall 
Grand Oase 13,0 and 18,8 as well as Premium 13,0 are also 

available with shortened profiles, allowing you to establish 

the greenhouse with a fixed base. See pages 14-15 and 20-

25. You will need to establish the base yourself and build 

a wall to anchor the greenhouse. Materials for the wall 

solution are not included with the greenhouse. The wall is 

a ’build-it-yourself project’ before the greenhouse can be 

assembled.

Building Permit
For building permission in relation to greenhouses,  

we recommend that you investigate local regulations.

ASSEMBLY

Assembling a Juliana greenhouse can  

be a ’do-it-yourself’ task. Alternatively,  

if preferred, you can hire skilled workers 

to take care of this for you.

If you choose to complete the 

installation work yourself, you would 

usually have to spend 2-3 days with  

a ’normal’ greenhouse, and you must 

plan the task realistically. 
 

E.g. place the base firmly on a level 

surface and wait for the concrete to dry 

before starting any assembly work. 

At Juliana.com (Help & Support) 

you will find videos that will help you 

through the construction process.

See more about greenhouse assembly  

and find the latest assembly 

instructions at Juliana.com.

Scan QR
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2959 mm 2959 mm

2669 mm
1747 mm

2959 mm 3677 mm

2669 mm
1747 mm

2959 mm 4395 mm

2669 mm
1747 mm

2669 mm
1747 mm

2959 mm 4395 mm

1947 mm

2959 mm 2215 mm

2449 mm

2261 mm

2241 mm 2241 mm

1547 mm

2241 mm 2959 mm

1547 mm
2261 mm

2241 mm 3677 mm

1547 mm
2261 mm

2876 mm

3677 mm 5113 mm

1747 mm

2876 mm

3677 mm 4395 mm

1747 mm

2959 mm 3677 mm

2869 mm

1947 mm

2959 mm 5113 mm

2869 mm

1947 mm 1947 mm

2959 mm 2959 mm

2860 mm

2959 mm

2959 mm

5831 mm

4395 mm

2669 mm

1747 mm1747 mm

2669 mm

2959 mm

2959 mm

4395 mm

3677 mm

Height shown includes optional 120 mm base (does not apply to City Greenhouse). For Grand Oase and Premium on wall the height shown includes 600 mm 
dwarf wall solution. For Grand Oase and Oase, the total height varies, as the roof ventilation rises to 30 mm when venting. See assembly instructions for 
detailed measurements. 

GARTNER · 16,2 m²

JUBII 60 · 10,9 m² JUBII 60 · 15,1 m²

PREMIUM · ON DWARF WALL · 13,0 m²

PREMIUM · 13,0 m²PREMIUM · 10,9 m²PREMIUM · 8,8 m²

COMPACT · 5,0 m² COMPACT · 6,6 m² COMPACT · 8,2 m²

ORANGERI · 15,1 m² ORANGERI · 21,5 m²

OVERVIEW

FIND YOUR GREENHOUSE
 
On the following pages, you’ll find line drawings with the measurements for every Juliana 
greenhouse model – along with a full overview of specifications and relevant item numbers. 
Everything you need to choose the greenhouse that fits your garden and your needs perfectly. 

Grow the Possibilities
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2959 mm 4395 mm

2669 mm
1747 mm 1947 mm

2959 mm 1497 mm

2310 mm

1947 mm

2959 mm 2215 mm

2449 mm 1947 mm

4395 mm 2933 mm

2589 mm 1410 mm 1580 mm

800 mm 400 mm

2241 mm 3677 mm

1547 mm
2261 mm

2876 mm

3677 mm 5113 mm

1747 mm

3060 mm

1947 mm

3677 mm 3677 mm

2860 mm

1947 mm

2959 mm 4395 mm

2860 mm

1947 mm

2959 mm 4395 mm

3060 mm

1947 mm

3677 mm 5113 mm

3310 mm

1947 mm

4395 mm 5831 mm

3060 mm

1947 mm

3677 mm 5113 mm

1947 mm

2959 mm 2959 mm

2860 mm

3677 mm 5831 mm

1747 mm

2876 mm

Green- housesfor all

GARTNER · 18,8 m² GARTNER · 21,4 m²

URBAN · CITY GREENHOUSE · 0,32 m²VERANDA · 12,9 m²VERANDA · 6,6 m²

VERANDA · 4,4 m²GRAND OASE · 25,6 m²

GRAND OASE · 18,8 m² GRAND OASE · ON DWARF WALL · 18,8 m²

GRAND OASE · 13,0 m² GRAND OASE · ON DWARF WALL · 13,0 m²

OASE · 13,5 m²OASE · 8,8 m²
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JUBII 60 ORANGERI COMPACT PREMIUM GARTNER OASE GRAND OASE VERANDA URBAN

10,9 15,1 15,1 21,5 5,0 6,6 8,2 8,8 10,9 13,0 13,0  
Dwarf wall 16,2 18,8 21,4 8,8 13,5 13,0 13,0  

Dwarf wall 18,8 18,8  
Dwarf wall 25,6 4,4 6,6 12,9 0,32

Single hinged stable door Single hinged stable door

• • •

Double hinged stable door Double hinged stable door

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Number of vents Number of vents

4 6 4 6 1 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 6 6 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 2

Number of downpipes Number of downpipes

4 4 6 6 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2

Low threshold Low threshold

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Roof ridge prepared for cresting Roof ridge prepared for cresting

• • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Door handle with lock Door handle with lock

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Volume m3 Volume m3

26,3 36,5 32,4 46,2 9,6 12,6 15,7 19,4 24,1 28,7 28,7 37,3 43,4 49,6 21,1 33,9 31,3 31,3 47,1 47,1 67,3 9,4 14,4 29,2

Roof pitch Roof pitch

30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 11o 11o 11o

Door height mm Door height mm

1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880

Door width mm Door width mm

1360 1360 1360 1360 636 636 636 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360

Alu/Black Profiles with 3 mm toughened glass · Item no. Alu/Black Profiles with 3 mm toughened glass · Item no. 

F09549 F09557 F09565 F09471 F09479 F09487 F09495 F09503 F09511

Alu/Black Profiles with 10 mm polycarbonate · Item no. Alu/Black Profiles with 10 mm polycarbonate · Item no. 

F09553 F09561 F09569 F09475 F09483 F09491 F09499 F09507 F09515

Grey/Black Profiles with 3 mm toughened glass · Item no. Grey/Black Profiles with 3 mm toughened glass · Item no. 

F09955 F09956 F09550 F09558 F09566 F09472 F09480 F09488 F09804 F09496 F09504 F09512 F09685 F09650 F09731 F09805 F09850 F09857 F09957 F09606 F09683 F09610

Grey/Black Profiles with 10 mm polycarbonate · Item no. Grey/Black Profiles with 10 mm polycarbonate · Item no. 

F09554 F09562 F09570 F09476 F09484 F09492 F09500 F09508 F09516

Black Profiles with 3 mm toughened glass · Item no. Black Profiles with 4 mm toughened glass · Item no. 

F09974 F09958 F09673

Base · 120 mm black steel · Item no. Base · 120 mm black steel · Item no. 

F06451 F06432_ F06469_ F06470_ F06411_ F06412_ F06413_ F06414_ F06415_ F06416_ F06417_ F06418_ F06419_ F06427_ F06425_ F06428_ F06429_ F06431 F06421 F06422 F06424

Extra pair of doors* · Side/Jubii 60 Gable · Item no. Extra pair of doors* · Side · Item no. 

F09959 F09959 F09865 F09865 F09865 F09866 F09867

Extra pair of doors* · Rear/Front · Item no. Extra pair of doors* · Rear/Front · Item no. 

F09865 F09865 F09867 F09868

*The extra doors must be purchased with the greenhouse, and you must decide at the time of ordering whether you want to place the extra door on the long or short 
side of the greenhouse. Please note that the doors are always centred on the side of the greenhouse. The extra pair of doors must be installed during the initial setup 
and cannot be retrofitted later. See the options for each model in the table. 

SPECIFICATIONS AND ITEM NUMBERS
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JUBII 60 ORANGERI COMPACT PREMIUM GARTNER OASE GRAND OASE VERANDA URBAN

10,9 15,1 15,1 21,5 5,0 6,6 8,2 8,8 10,9 13,0 13,0  
Dwarf wall 16,2 18,8 21,4 8,8 13,5 13,0 13,0  

Dwarf wall 18,8 18,8  
Dwarf wall 25,6 4,4 6,6 12,9 0,32

Single hinged stable door Single hinged stable door

• • •

Double hinged stable door Double hinged stable door

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Number of vents Number of vents

4 6 4 6 1 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 6 6 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 2

Number of downpipes Number of downpipes

4 4 6 6 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2

Low threshold Low threshold

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Roof ridge prepared for cresting Roof ridge prepared for cresting

• • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Door handle with lock Door handle with lock

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Volume m3 Volume m3

26,3 36,5 32,4 46,2 9,6 12,6 15,7 19,4 24,1 28,7 28,7 37,3 43,4 49,6 21,1 33,9 31,3 31,3 47,1 47,1 67,3 9,4 14,4 29,2

Roof pitch Roof pitch

30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 30o 11o 11o 11o

Door height mm Door height mm

1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880 1880

Door width mm Door width mm

1360 1360 1360 1360 636 636 636 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360

Alu/Black Profiles with 3 mm toughened glass · Item no. Alu/Black Profiles with 3 mm toughened glass · Item no. 

F09549 F09557 F09565 F09471 F09479 F09487 F09495 F09503 F09511

Alu/Black Profiles with 10 mm polycarbonate · Item no. Alu/Black Profiles with 10 mm polycarbonate · Item no. 

F09553 F09561 F09569 F09475 F09483 F09491 F09499 F09507 F09515

Grey/Black Profiles with 3 mm toughened glass · Item no. Grey/Black Profiles with 3 mm toughened glass · Item no. 

F09955 F09956 F09550 F09558 F09566 F09472 F09480 F09488 F09804 F09496 F09504 F09512 F09685 F09650 F09731 F09805 F09850 F09857 F09957 F09606 F09683 F09610

Grey/Black Profiles with 10 mm polycarbonate · Item no. Grey/Black Profiles with 10 mm polycarbonate · Item no. 

F09554 F09562 F09570 F09476 F09484 F09492 F09500 F09508 F09516

Black Profiles with 3 mm toughened glass · Item no. Black Profiles with 4 mm toughened glass · Item no. 

F09974 F09958 F09673

Base · 120 mm black steel · Item no. Base · 120 mm black steel · Item no. 

F06451 F06432_ F06469_ F06470_ F06411_ F06412_ F06413_ F06414_ F06415_ F06416_ F06417_ F06418_ F06419_ F06427_ F06425_ F06428_ F06429_ F06431 F06421 F06422 F06424

Extra pair of doors* · Side/Jubii 60 Gable · Item no. Extra pair of doors* · Side · Item no. 

F09959 F09959 F09865 F09865 F09865 F09866 F09867

Extra pair of doors* · Rear/Front · Item no. Extra pair of doors* · Rear/Front · Item no. 

F09865 F09865 F09867 F09868
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